Name

Barto, Kevin

Behr, Faith

Book, Carly
Cherney, Todd
Hampton, Maribeth
Jerves, Melissa
Mitchell, Kristin
Neustadt, Geoff

Novotny, Rod

Downers Grove Grade School District 58 - IMRF Salary and Compensation Report 2023-2024

Primary Job Title

Dir Buildings & Grounds
Interim Comm Rel Coord
Sec Payroll Bookkeeper
Repair Technician
Coordinator of Inf System
Secretary Sup & Board
Personnel Assistant

Asst. Dir. Build & Ground

Network Technician

Salary
$119,5635.67
$139,776.00
$74,048.00
$105,306.80
$90,000.00

$64,337.31
$56,784.00
$110,603.08
$132,371.20
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$28,343.07
$0.00
$28,343.07
$28,343.07
$28,343.07
$28,343.07
$28,343.07
$28,343.07
$28,343.07

Sick Days Personal Days Vacation Days Health Insurance Stipend

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Vehicle Allowance Total Other Paid Benefits

$2,44122
$0.00
$2,117.91
$2,17.91
$2,17.91
$2,44122
$2,117.91
$2,44122
$2,17.91



