Downers Grove Grade School District 58 - IMRF Salary and Compensation Report 2023-2024										
Name	Primary Job Title	Salary	Sick Days	Personal Days	Vacation Days	Health Insurance	Stipend	Annuities	Vehicle Allowance	Total Other Paid Benefits
Barto, Kevin	Dir Buildings & Grounds	\$119,535.67	15	2	20	\$28,343.07	\$0.00			\$2,441.22
Behr, Faith	Interim Comm Rel Coord	\$139,776.00	15	2	0	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
Book, Carly	Sec Payroll Bookkeeper	\$74,048.00	15	2	11	\$28,343.07	\$0.00			\$2,117.91
Cherney, Todd	Repair Technician	\$105,306.80	15	2	20	\$28,343.07	\$0.00			\$2,117.91
Hampton, Maribeth	Coordinator of Inf System	\$90,000.00	15	2	10	\$28,343.07	\$0.00			\$2,117.91
Jerves, Melissa	Secretary Sup & Board	\$64,337.31	15	2	20	\$28,343.07	\$0.00			\$2,441.22
Mitchell, Kristin	Personnel Assistant	\$56,784.00	15	2	13	\$28,343.07	\$0.00			\$2,117.91
Neustadt, Geoff	Asst. Dir. Build & Ground	\$110,603.08	15	2	20	\$28,343.07	\$0.00			\$2,441.22
Novotny, Rod	Network Technician	\$132,371.20	15	2	20	\$28,343.07	\$0.00			\$2,117.91